FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99

OMB 0651-0027

09-12-2002



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **PATENT**

OFFICE OF THE MECORD

102219093

RECURDATION FORM COVER SHEET

2772 STF -9 M 11: 14

		ENIS ONLY		ANCE SECTION
	ssioner of Patents and Trademarks: Ple		riginal document	(s) or copy(les).
Submission New	1 ype 9.9.02	nveyance Type Assignment	Security Agreem	ent
Resubmis Document	sion (Non-Recordation)	License	Change of Name	
Correction Reel #	of PTO Error Frame #		Other Government	
Corrective	Document Frame #		U.S. Government Ag	^{encies)} Secret File
Conveying F	°arty(ies) ✓	Mark if additional names of	of conveying partie	s attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Stephan T. Melnychuk			08/20/2002
Name (line 2) [Second Party				Execution Date Month Day Year
	William N. Partlo			08/12/2002
Name (line 2)				
Receiving P	arty	Mark if add	itional names of re	ceiving parties attached
Name (line 1)	Cymer, Inc.			is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United
Name (line 2)	Legal Dept. MS/1-2A			States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached.
ddress (line 1)	16750 Via Del Campo Court			(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
ddress (line 2)				 -1
Address (line 3)	City	State/Country	92127-1 Zip Cod	
omestic R	epresentative Name and Addre	Enter for the fi	rst Receiving Party	only.
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
		OFFICE USE ONLY		
581 40.	00 CH			
		an in the second	Sheet to be recorded, in	cluding time for reviewing the docume

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for review and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Info Washington,
D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB
D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

PATENT

REEL: 013266 FRAME: 0388

FORM	PTO-16	519I
Expires 06		
OMB 0651	-0027	

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

OMB 0031-0021		PATENT
orrespondent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Number	(858) 385-7185
Name John R. Ross, Reg. No. 30,530		
dress (line 1) Cymer, Inc.		
dress (line 2) Legal Dept. MS/1-2A		
dress (line 3) 16750 Via Del Campo Court		
dress (line 4) San Diego, California 92127-1712		
ages Enter the total number of pag including any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyance documen	# 1
oplication Number(s) or Patent Num	nber(s) Mark if ad	ditional numbers attached
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the F		
Patent Application Number(s)	Patent I	Number(s)
10109024		
his document is being filed together with a new Pate	ent Application, enter the date the patent application	Month Day Year
atent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	PCT PCT	PCT
Enter PCT application number		PCT
only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.	PCT PCT	
umber of Properties Enter the total	number of properties involved.	1
ee Amount Fee Amount	t for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$	40.00
Method of Payment: Enclo		
Demonit Account		
	distanct foos can be charged to the	
restant for neumont by denosit account or it ad	dditional fees can be charged to the Deposit Account Number: # [03-4060
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if ad	Deposit Account Number:	03-4060 Yes V No
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if ad	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes 🚺 No
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if ad	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No No
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if ad	Authorization to charge additional fees:	No N

FORM PTO-1619C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION **PATENTS ONLY**

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

Conveying Part	• • •	✓ M:	ark if additional names	of conveying parties	Execution Date
Name (line 1) Igor					08/15/2002
			property and the second	A MATERIAL COLUMN TO THE COLUM	7
Name (fine 2)					Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1) I. Ro	oger Oliver				08/12/2002
Name (line 2)					Execution Date
Name (line 1) Rich	ard M. Ness				Month Day Year 08/16/2002
]
Name (line 2)			The state of the s	, m/w/st-mild+, d ===	
Receiving Party	/		Mark if add	ditional names of rece	eiving parties attached
Name (line 1)					If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)					receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
ddress (line 1)					representative is attached. (Designation must be a
ddress (line 2)					separate document from Assignment.)
ddress (line 3)					
·	City		State/Country	Zip Code	-
Name (line 1)					If document to be recorded is an assignment and the
Name (line 2)					receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment
Name (line 2)			W		of a domestic representative is attached.
ddress (line 1)					(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
ddress (line 2)					, as a significant of the signif
ddress (line 3)	City		State/Country	Zip Code	
Annlication Nu	mber(s) or Patent	Number(s)			I numbers attached
Enter either the Pa	atent Application Number	or the Patent Numbe	r (DO NOT ENTER BOT	H numbers for the sa	me property).
Paten	t Application Number	(s)		Patent Numb	er(s)
			1 1	1 1	

PATENT

REEL: 013266 FRAME: 0390

FORM PTO-1619C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION PATENTS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

Conveying F	Partv(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties at	tached
	Conveying Parties	Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Norbert Bowering	08/20/2002
Name (line 2)		Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)	Oleh Khodykin	08/13/2002
Name (line 2)		Execution Date Month Day Year
Name (line 1)		
Name (line 2)		
Receiving P	arty Mark if additional names of receiv	ring parties attached
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)		domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Address (line 1)		representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 2)		Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	City State/Country Zip Code	
Name (line 1)		If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not
Name (line 2)		domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative is attached.
Address (line 1)		(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)	City State/Country Zip Code	
Application	Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Mark if additional r	
Enter either f	Between Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the Sair	ne property).
Pa	tent Application Number(s)	r(s)
		

PATENT REEL: 013266 FRAME: 0391 When recorded please return to:

CYMER, Inc.

Attn: Legal Department MS/1-2A 16750 Via Del Campo Court San Diego, California 92127

PATENT APPLICATION

Attorney Docket No. 2002-0007-1

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

We, Stephan T. Melnychuk, William N. Partlo, Igor V. Fomenkov, I. Roger Oliver, Richard M. Ness, Norbert Bowering, and Oleh Khodykin have agreed and hereby agree to assign to CYMER, Inc., a Nevada corporation having its principal place of business in San Diego, California (hereinafter CYMER), for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and do hereby sell, assign and transfer to CYMER, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including the right of priority, in and to our invention for

PLASMA FOCUS LIGHT SOURCE WITH IMPROVED PULSE POWER SYSTEM

as described and/or claimed in our application for Letters Patent of the United States of America, filed July 3, 2002, as USSN 10/189,824, and as described and/or claimed in any and all continuations, continuations-in-part (C-I-Ps), divisionals, and renewals of and substitutes for said application for said Letters Patent, and any and all Letters Patent of the United States and of countries foreign thereto which may be granted thereon or therefor; and any reissues, or re-examinations, or extensions of said Letters Patent.

We additionally authorize CYMER to file applications in our names for Letters Patent in any country, to be held and enjoyed by CYMER, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, to the full end of the term or terms for which said Letters Patent respectively may be granted, reissued or extended, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held and enjoyed by us had this assignment, sale and transfer not been made;

AND we hereby covenant that we have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that we have not executed and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith, and we further covenant and agree that we will, each time a request is made, and without undue delay, execute and deliver all such papers as may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title to said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to CYMER, its successors, assigns, nominees or legal representatives, and we agree to communicate to CYMER, or to its nominee, all known facts respecting said invention(s) or improvement(s), said application and said Letters Patent, to testify in any legal proceedings, to sign all lawful papers, to execute all disclaimers and divisionals, continuations, C-I-Ps, reissue and foreign applications, to make all rightful oaths and declarations, and generally to do everything possible to aid CYMER, its successors, assigns, nominees and legal representatives to obtain and enforce, for its or their own benefit, proper patent protection for said invention(s) or improvement(s) in any and all countries provided the expenses which may be incurred by us in lending such cooperation and assistance are paid by CYMER;

AND we hereby authorize and request the commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States and any official of any country or countries foreign to the United States whose duty it is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue to CYMER, as assignee of the entire right, title and interest, any and all Letters Patent for said invention(s) or improvement(s), including any and all Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued and granted on or as a result of the application aforesaid, in accordance with the terms of this assignment.

RECORDED: 09/09/2002

lgor V. Fomenko

Norbert Bowering

Oleh Khodykir